





Position	Amount	Type number	Description	PG
9	1	1001014745	CHECK VALVE, ELBOW TYPE R 1/2"X RD 18	35
10	1	3257051535	COPPER PIPE RD 18X1 NAHTLOS GEZOGEN	31
11	1	7872056640	UNION 1/2"X RD 18 GERADE	24
12	1	7871027042	REDUCER NIPPL 1 1/4"X1/2" NR.241 / VERZ.	19
13	1	7874098200	UNION NUT M 18LH / M 26X1,5 CHROMATIERT	18
14	1	7875098211	COMPRESSION RING S-R 18L	15
15	1	1310097574	VALVE BODY R 1/2" AG X RD 18	28
16	2	1311052620	GASKET RD 18X10	17
17	1	7051052638	PRESSURE SPRING RD 1XDM 15X40 ROSTFREI	10
18	2	1311052310	CAGE RD 27,5X26	13
19	1	7631057092	PACKING RING A 30X36X2	13
20	1	6109055202	THREADED PLUG C M30X1,5	26
21	1	7812025613	PIPE NIPPLE 1/2"X80 VERZINKT ENTFETTET	16
22	1	8101008364	AUTOM. PRESSURE CONTROL SWITCH 7-11 BAR	40
23	1	7823010219	PRESSURE GAUGE RD 63 R1/4" 0-16 BAR ROTE	28
24	1	7833009618	SAFETY VALVE R 1/4" 11 BAR	33
26	4	6209675984	FLANGE NUT M 10 VERZ./VERZAHNUNGSAUF	10
27	1	1315415663	OIL DRAIN PIP RD 12X100	30
28	1	7819009583	MUFFLER R 1/4"	24
29	1	8052027838	SOLENOID VALVE, NORMALLY OPEN NW 10 R 1/	52
30	1	7812619009	PIPE NIPPL 1/4"X120 VERZINKT	22
31	1	1313030462	COMPRESSOR PUMP B 6000	75
32	11	6300016705	Washer	10
33	4	6103028440	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 12X65 VERZ.	18
34	1	1312051890	BRACKET BL 2X16X168	12
35	1	1312687026	PROTECTIVE GRATING, REAR, ASS'	51
36	2	7230013254	V-BELT 13X1775 LI	26
37	7	6171025867	HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREW B 5,5X13 VERZ	10
38	1	1312686984	PROTECTIVE GRATING, FRONT, ASS	48
39	1	7243687750	LOCKING BUSH 2517-38 / NUT 10 MM TAPER	32
40	1	7240687741	V-BELT PULLEY TBA 200-2-2517	47
41	1	8013021890	ELECTRIC MOTOR 400/3/50 3000UPM B3	69
42	1	1312686950	WELLENSCHUTZRING BL 0,88X40X369	20
43	4	6103027770	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 12X40 VERZ.	10
45	1	8054672560	STAR/DELTA SWITCH 5,5KW/M=6,5A(STRANG)	69
46	4	6305002508	WASHER B 13 VERZ.	10
47	11	6200017992	HEXAGON NUT	10
48	1	1312686968	MOUNTING BRACKET BL 4,00X745,0X492,1 STA	55
49	7	6301000306	SPRING LOCK WASHER B 12 VERZ.	10
51	8	141150050	Washer	10
52	4	6103001232	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 10X30 VERZ.	10

55	1	1314687228	PRESSURE VESSEL 270L / 16 BAR STANDARD	69
56	3	7058037839	RUBBER-METAL ANTI-VIBR. MOUNT 75X40 /M12	27
67	1	7830029286	DRAIN VALVE R 1/2"	31
72	1	6103001178	Hex head screw	10
73	1	7631027126	PACKING RIN 8-14-1,5	10
74	1	7818026352	TEST FLANGE R 3/8"	25
75	1	7806069870	DOUBLE NIPPLE R 3/4" VERZINKT	15
76	1	7830026279	BALL VALVE 3/4" X 3/4"	28
78	1	0901004170	Compressor Öl 1 L MOTANOL HP 100	
101	1	1319633231	INTERMEDIATE COOLER ET	59
102	1	1319156271	VALVE ASSEMBLY ET	62
106	1	1319164100	PISTON RING RD 60X2 ET	30
107	1	1319164118	PISTON RING RD 60X2 ET	31
108	2	1319164401	OIL WIPING RING RD 60X4 ET	32
109	1	1319163820	PISTON, HP RD 60 ET	42
110	1	1315163940	GUDGEON PIN RD 20X50 ET	32
111	1	1319163839	PISTON, LP RD 110 ET	56
114	2	1319165653	CONNECTING ROD ET	50
115	1	1319155909	CRANKCASE BREATHER 3/8" ET	28
116	2	1319166722	CONROD BEARING SHELL ET	30
117	1	1319155852	FLYWHEEL RD 430 ET	54
118	1	1315164733	CRANKSHAFT ET	68
120	1	7635638898	ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 35x47x7 ET	26
121	1	1319156263	CYLINDER HEAD ET	61
122	2	1319161747	PACKING, AFTERCOOLER ET	26
123	1	7825156318	AIR FILTER ET	32
124	1	1313631792	AFTERCOOLER ET	51
125	1	1319156298	CYLINDER GASKET ET	30
126	1	1319162018	CYLINDER FOOT GASKET ET	27
127	2	1319164525	PACKING, BEARING CAP ET	15
128	1	7100165885	DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 35X72X17 6207	36
129	1	1319155879	OIL SIGHT GLASS 1" ET	25
130	1	1319164479	CRANKCASE PACKING ET	33
131	1	1319156301	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET ET	31
132	2	1319636290	INTERMEDIATE COOLER ET	22

